T e

Think ahead.

Tork Microfibre Disposable Cleaning Cloth

Article 183700
Colour White
Ply

Unfolded length

Microfiber Disposable
Cleaning Cloth
Wive

Unfolded width

Folded length

Folded width
Embossing

Print

Tork Disposable Microfibre Cleaning Cloth is a high-quality 100%
microfibre cleaning cloth. A low lint wiper designed to deliver superior
cleaning results on hard surfaces.

Key benefits:

- Designed for one-time use and disposal.

- Wipes away 99.99% of microorganisms from
surfaces — including C.diff* Disclaimer: For use
with water. If use with disinfectants is required
by local authorities or guidelines, refer to
disinfectant labels for use and efficacy. Refer
to disinfectant manufacturer’s instructions for
application of disinfectant with microfibre
cloths. Methods are modified versions of
industry standard methods (*"EN16615 and
ASTM E-2362-16 and E-2967-15), Tested with
S. aureus, P. aeruginosa, E. hirag, C.
albicans, C. difficile, for environmental surfaces
— not medical devices (does not sterilise))

- Can be used dry or with cleaning solutions,
sanitisers and disinfectants



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322541265896
40

75 mm

170 mm

150 mm
1.9dm3

2409

2419

Plastic

Transport unit
7322541265902
320

8

172 mm

300 mm

396 mm

20.4 dm3
1.9kg

2.2kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541326528
22400

560

1365 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.4 m3
134.4kg

156 kg

Contact
Kirti Mistry
Essity UK Ltd
E-mail:

Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




