

## Tork Microfibre Disposable Cleaning Cloth



Article	183700
Colour	White
Ply	1
Unfolded length	29.5 cm
Unfolded width	34 cm
Folded length	14.7 cm
Folded width	17 cm
Embossing	No
Print	Yes

Tork Disposable Microfibre Cleaning Cloth is a high-quality 100% microfibre cleaning cloth. A low lint wiper designed to deliver superior cleaning results on hard surfaces.

## Key benefits:

- Designed for one-time use and disposal.
- Wipes away 99.99% of microorganisms from surfaces including C.diff\* Disclaimer: For use with water. If use with disinfectants is required by local authorities or guidelines, refer to disinfectant labels for use and efficacy. Refer to disinfectant manufacturer's instructions for application of disinfectant with microfibre cloths. Methods are modified versions of industry standard methods (^EN16615 and ASTM E-2362-16 and E-2967-15), Tested with S. aureus, P. aeruginosa, E. hirae, C. albicans, C. difficile, for environmental surfaces not medical devices (does not sterilise))
- Can be used dry or with cleaning solutions, sanitisers and disinfectants

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322541265896	7322541265902	7322541326528
Pieces	40	320	22400
Consumer units	-	8	560
Height	75 mm	172 mm	1365 mm
Width	170 mm	300 mm	1000 mm
Length	150 mm	396 mm	1200 mm
Volume	1.9 dm3	20.4 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	240 g	1.9 kg	134.4 kg
Gross weight	241 g	2.2 kg	156 kg
Material	Plastic	Carton	-

Contact
Kirti Mistry
Essity UK Ltd
E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

